06.02.77. St.Anton

course name:
course length:
vertical drop: 210

number of gates: 69/68

course setters: P. Prodinger AUT/H. Schoenhaar USA
started: 62
finished: 41
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15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

. Ingemar Stenmark
. Klaus Heidegger

. Paul Frommelt

. Franco Bieler

. Piero Gros

. Christian Neureter
. Toshihiro Kaiwa

. Bohumir Zeman

. Odd Soerlie

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Hans Hinterseer
Alois Morgenstern
Miloslav Sochor
Manfred Brunner
Bruno Noeckler

Heini Hemmi
Stig Strand
Geoffrey Bruce
Peter Luescher

Paolo de Chiesa

Taernaby/SWE
Goezens/AUT
Schaan/LIE
Gressoney/ITA
Sauze d'Oulx/ITA

Garmisch/FRG
Yamagata/JAP

Spindler Mlyn/TCH

Oslo/NOR
Kitzbuehel/AUT
Spittal/AUT
Pec/Snezkou/TCH
Stams/AUT
PredoVITA

Parpan/SUI
Taernaby/SWE
Corning/USA
Romanshorn/SUI

Sestriere/ITA

Knut-Erik Johannessen Oslo/NOR

Albert Frank
Torsten Jakobsson
Roberto Burrini
Peter Schwendner
Hans Enn

Sepp Ferstl
Leonard Stock

Isny/FRG
Solefteaa/SWE
Madonna/ITA
Arosa/SUI
Saalfelden/AUT
Hammer/FRG
Finkenberg/AUT

54.34
55.15
54.41
55.06
55.70

54.52
55.22
55.29
55.61
54.70
55.06
55.55
54.72
55.27

56.40
55.90
56.18
56.11

56.61
56.51

56.64

Slalom, men

56.04
55.32
56.11
55.83
55.34

56.92
56.32
56.27
56.18
57.14
56.87
56.57
57.56
57.06

56.35
57.01
56.94
57.44

57.46
57.80

58.57

110.38
110.47
110.52
110.89
111.04

111.44
111.54
111.56
111.79
111.84
111.93
112.12
112.28
112.33

112.75
112.91
113.12
113.55

114.07
114.31
114.86
114.89
115.16
115.21
115.47
115.48
115.77

(3)
(5)
(4)
(1)
(15)

(D
(33!
(24!
(9
(14)
(98
(18)
(2
(16)

(26)
(30)
(44!
(13)

(27)
21)
(28)
(38!
(29)
(22)
(23)
(34)
(39)



28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Peter Muller Zurich/SUI
Michael Veit Tegernsee/FRG
Ron Biderman Stowe/USA

Dave Murray Whistler Mt./CND
Peter Fischer Oberstdorf/FRG
Franz Klammer Mooswald/AUT
Peter Stehle Oberstauffen/FRG
Herbert Plank Vipiteno/ITA

Ken Read Calgary/CND

Franz Zechmeister Berhtesgaden/FRG

DNF(1):
Gustav Thoeni Fiamme Giallo, Predazzo/ITA (6),

Fausto Radici Bergamo/ITA (7),
Walter Tresch Bristen/SUI (12),
Bojan Krizaj Trzic/YUG (17)
Anton Steiner Lienz/AUT(19),

57.95 58.65

(split-time: 6),

Patrice Pellat-Finet Villars de Lans/FRA(20),

Pete Patterson Sun Valley/USA (25),
Phill Mahre White Pass/USA,

Steve Mahre White Pass/USA,

Alain Navillod Tignes/FRA,
Wolfram Ortner Montafon/AUT (37),
Alex Giorgi Bressanone/ITA,

Peter Welschen Zermatt/SUI, etc.

DNF(2):

Andreas Wenzel Triesenberg/LIE (10)
Jean-Luc Fournier Haute Nendaz/SUI
Toni Steiner Lienz/AUT,

Steve Podborsky Don Mills/CND,
Andy Mill Aspen/USA,

Davis Currier Madison/USA, etc.

(1" run: 6 —54.99),
(1" run:21 — 56.52),

116.60

117.64
117.49

117.96
118.00
118.26
118.79
118.86
119.88
119.90

(53!

(35)
(52!

(1)
(32)
(36)

(42)
(1)



1 run 2™ ryun

course hame:
course length:

vertical drop: 210 vertical drop: 210 m

number of gates: 69 number of gates: 68

course setter: Peter Prodinger AUT course setter:Harald SchoenhaarUSA

temperature: 0C

weather: snowstorm weather: windy

visibility: very limited visibility: much better

started: 62 finished: 41
1. Ingemar Stenmark SWE 54.34 1. Klaus Heidegger AUT 55.32
2. Paul Frommelt LIE  54.41
3. Chris. Neureuter FRG 54.52 2. Piero Gros ITA  55.70
4. Hans Hinterseer AUT  54.70 3. Franco Bieler ITA  55.83

5. Manfred Brunner AUT 54.72
4. Ingemar Stenmark SWE  56.04

6. Andreas Wenzel LIE 54.99 5. Paul Frommelt LIE 56.11
7. A. Morgenstern AUT 6. Odd Soerlie NOR 56.18
and Franco Bieler ITA 55.06 7. Bohumir Zeman TCH 56.27
9. Klaus Heidegger AUT 55.15 8. Toshihiro Kaiwa JAP  56.32
10. Toshihiro Kaiwa JAP 55.22 9. Heini Hemmi SUI  56.35
11. Bruno Noeckler ITA  55.27 10. Miloslav Sochor TCH 56.57
12. Bohumir Zeman TCH 55.29
13. Miloslav Sochor TCH 55.55 11. A. Morgenstern AUT 56.87
14. Odd Soerlie NOR 55.61 12. Chris. Neureuter FRG 56.92
15. Piero Gros ITA 55.70 13. Geoffrey Bruce USA 56.94
14. Bruno Noeckler ITA 57.06
16. Stig Strand SWE 55.90 15. Stig Strand SWE
16. Hans Hinterseer AUT 57.14
17. Peter Luescher SUI  56.11
18. Geoffrey Bruce USA 56.18 17. Peter Luescher  SUI  57.44
18. Paolo de Chiesa ITA 57.46
19. Heini Hemmi SUI  56.40 19. Manfred Brunner AUT 57.56
20. K-E. Johannessen NOR 56.51
21. Jean-Luc Fournier SUI  56.52 20. K-E. Johannessen NOR 57.80
22. Paolo de Chiesa ITA 56.61

23. Peter Schwendner SUI 56.64



